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Torneo FE  M.G. VIDA 0602034B

Luogo CREMONA  [Cremona - Lombardia]
Periodo 22-04-2006 - 25-04-2006

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri TENCATI ANTONIO - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

6 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA VEN VR 1502 0 0 1959 M 104913

28 2N Bonelli Roberto          ITA LOM CR 1785 0 0 1968 M 125563

27 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA EMI PC 1730 0 0 1957 M 125350

16 2N Boni Gianni              ITA LOM MN 1679 0 0 1970 M 118237

8 1N Cambieri Mario           ITA LOM BG 1796 0 0 1959 M 105524

10 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA EMI RN 1580 0 0 1949 M 105843

9 2N Cattaneo Dario           ITA LOM BG 1610 0 0 1965 M 105527

19 2N Cecchini Massimo S.      ITA LOM MI 1700 0 0 1966 M 120574

22 2N Colzi Dante              ITA LOM BS 1700 0 0 1966 M 122399

31 1N Falsetti Paolo           ITA EMI PC 0 0 1985 M 129981

2 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1490 0 0 1964 M 101286

18 3N Giancola Andrea          ITA LOM MI 1592 0 0 1975 M 119788

20 2N La Venia Stefano         ITA LOM MN 1745 0 0 1976 M 120673

17 2N Mancin Michele           ITA VEN TV 1701 0 0 1978 M 118363

15 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1649 0 0 1970 M 114599

3 2N Menini Luca              ITA VEN VR 1697 0 0 1963 M 101560

12 2N Moro Roberto             ITA LOM BS 1574 0 0 1968 M 106088

26 1N Oteri Aldo               ITA LOM BG 1771 0 0 1947 M 124498

4 3N Palomba Andrea           ITA LOM CR 1498 0 0 1984 M 104233

1 2N Peron Davide             ITA LOM MN 1727 0 0 1971 M 101178

24 NC Perrini Lucio Antonio    ITA CAM CE 1197 0 0 1953 M 124044

11 2N Reggi Matteo             ITA EMI PR 1781 0 0 1978 M 105888

29 NC Rokic Petar              ITA LOM MI 1437 0 0 1970 M 128225

23 NC Simonetti Roberto        ITA LOM LC 1440 0 0 1969 M 123475

21 3N Stella Luca              ITA LOM CR 1551 0 0 1996 M 121547

13 2N Stradiotti Maurizio      ITA LOM CR 1721 0 0 1951 M 106421

14 2N Terna Giovanni           ITA LOM BS 1757 0 0 1970 M 106936

25 2N Vishanji Adrian          ITA LOM BS 1662 0 0 1965 M 124464

5 2N Volpati Antonio          ITA LOM CR 1562 0 0 1967 M 104240

7 2N Zuccaro Guido            ITA EMI PR 1631 0 0 1968 M 105340

30 NC Zuccheri Giuseppe        ITA EMI PR 1476 0 0 1969 M 129168
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA 1502 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1959 M 104913

28 2N Bonelli Roberto          ITA 1785 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1968 M 125563

27 2N Bongiorni Gabriele       ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1957 M 125350

16 2N Boni Gianni              ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1970 M 118237

8 1N Cambieri Mario           ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1959 M 105524

10 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1949 M 105843

9 2N Cattaneo Dario           ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 105527

19 2N Cecchini Massimo S.      ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1966 M 120574

22 2N Colzi Dante              ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1966 M 122399

2 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1490 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1964 M 101286

18 3N Giancola Andrea          ITA 1592 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1975 M 119788

20 2N La Venia Stefano         ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1976 M 120673

17 2N Mancin Michele           ITA 1701 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1978 M 118363

15 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1970 M 114599

3 2N Menini Luca              ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1963 M 101560

12 2N Moro Roberto             ITA 1574 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1968 M 106088

26 1N Oteri Aldo               ITA 1771 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1947 M 124498

4 3N Palomba Andrea           ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1984 M 104233

1 2N Peron Davide             ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1971 M 101178

24 NC Perrini Lucio Antonio    ITA 1197 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1953 M 124044

11 2N Reggi Matteo             ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1978 M 105888

29 NC Rokic Petar              ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1970 M 128225

23 NC Simonetti Roberto        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1969 M 123475

21 3N Stella Luca              ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1996 M 121547

13 2N Stradiotti Maurizio      ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1951 M 106421

14 2N Terna Giovanni           ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1970 M 106936

25 2N Vishanji Adrian          ITA 1662 0 0.00 0.00 0 114 0 1965 M 124464

5 2N Volpati Antonio          ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1967 M 104240

7 2N Zuccaro Guido            ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 105340

30 NC Zuccheri Giuseppe        ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1969 M 129168
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